
ACTIVE CERTIFIED NUTRIENT MANAGEMENT PLANNER LIST LAST UPDATED: 8/7/2018

LAST NAME FIRST NAME Cert # COMPANY CITY BUSINESS PHONE CELL EMAIL
Collinsworth Hilary 1001 Independent Fruitland 208-741-2422 collinsworth_consulting@outlook.com
Fluckiger Donell 1006 Independent donell@fluckigerconsulting.com
Mickelson Dwayne 1010 Independent Preston 208-240-3710 dwayne.mickelson@gmail.com
Wood Roland 1018 NPK Planning Burley 208-678-3652 208-670-3652 rmwood49@gmail.com
Thompson Matt 1021 Independent Twin Falls 208-731-8640 matthewthompson1993@gmail.com
Ohlensehlen Bob 1023 O & H Associates Twin Falls 208-736-6081 208-539-1279 bobohlens@gmail.com
Niebling Marsha 1025 Independent Kimberly 208-969-0508 208-969-0508 mneibling@gmail.com
Kator Travis 1027 EAC Engineering Soda Springs 208-547-3722 travis@eaceng.com
Gibby Evard 1031 EHG Consulting Twin Falls 208-423-4795 208-731-7333 ehgibby@gmail.com
Blakley Shane 1051 Independent Twin Falls 208-404-6870 fatcowranch@hotmail.com
Kulesza Stephanie 1052 IDA Consulting Twin Falls 208-358-4005 steph@idahodairymens.org
Rumsey, M.S., P.E. Rick 1036 Rumsey Engineering Rexburg 208-221-5138 rick@rumsey-eng.com
Tabert PJ 1050 Independent Treasure Valley 208-830-1924 doneritetransplanting@yahoo.com
Satterwhite Megan 2000 IDA Consulting Twin Falls megan@idahodaimens.org
Griffin Matt 1012 Independent East Idaho 208-681-0458 gsdairydelights@outlook.com
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